
Nr Numele  si 
Anul

Nr.
Clubul 

TOP C.R TOTAL

crt Prenumele
Nasterii

Legitim.
Sportiv

16  
2024 2025

Indiv.
2024

Echipe 
2024

1 Filimon Vladimir 2015 4495 LPS NR Constanta 73 150 230 32      485.0 
2 Birtalan Casian 2014 4734 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 48 57 114 12      231.0 
3 Clenciu Ianis 2014 4158 CSM Arad 54 22.5 45 7      128.5 
4 Curutiu Corin Traian 2014 4732 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 24 57 45 1      127.0 
5 Knobel Thomas 2014 4680 SCM Gloria Buzau 36 22.5 45 18      121.5 
6 Bina Eduard 2014 4740 CSM Medias 42 22.5 45 8      117.5 
7 Radulescu Serban 2014 4130 LPS NR Constanta 87.5 5 23      115.5 
8 Fonariuc Denis 2014 5253 CS Politehnica Iasi 115      115.0 
9 Mihalache Andrei 2014 4185 CSM Buzau 63 22.5 5 16      106.5 

10 Ionel Dragos 2015 4475 LPS Bistrita 87.5 3 15      105.5 
11 Pozsonyi Tamas 2014 4718 CSS Od.Secuiesc 18 22.5 45 5         90.5 
12 Nechita Tudor 2014 4502 CSM Cluj Napoca 57 5 5         67.0 
13 Morar Bogdan 2015 4993 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 57 5 2         64.0 
14 Ilina Daniel 2014 4753 ACS Vointa Campulung 2.5 45 4         51.5 
15 Tatarus Andrei 2014 4498 CSS 1 Bucuresti 22.5 5 11         38.5 
16 Nichifor Ianis 2014 5093 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 22.5 5 8         35.5 
17 Postolache Nichita 2015 4337 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 22.5 3 2         27.5 
18 Bucur Nicolae 2014 5051 LPS Constanta 22         22.0 
19 Rosu Ioan 2014 4860 CSS Tg.Mures 2.5 5 8         15.5 
20 Costea Dominic 2015 4805 CSM Medias 2.5 5 6         13.5 
21 Marga Laurentiu 2014 4577 LPS Bistrita 2.5 3 7         12.5 

Vraisti Ioan 2014 4225 SCM Gloria Buzau 1.5 3 8         12.5 
23 Avram Alexandru 2014 4733 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 2.5 5 4         11.5 
24 Bokor Albert 2015 4677 CS Vointa Campulung 2.5 3 5         10.5 

Comanoiu Andrei 2014 5093 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2.5 8         10.5 

26 Druga Pavel 2016 4698 LPS Constanta 2.5 3 4            9.5 
Burian Alexandru 2014 5221 CSM Cluj Napoca 2.5 3 4            9.5 

28 Zamblau Arsenie 2014 4630 CS Topspin Floresti 3 6            9.0 

FEDERATIA ROMANA DE TENIS DE MASA

CLASAMENT  JUNIORI U 11 

LUNA APRILIE  2025

Campionat 
National



29 Miu Iustin 2014 4770 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2.5 1 5            8.5 
Balanean Daniel 2014 4985 CSM Zalau 1.5 3 4            8.5 
Marin Albert 2014 5096 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2.5 5 1            8.5 

32 Milea Darius 2013 4821 ACS Activ Galati 1 7            8.0 
Petrache Stefan 2015 4807 CSM Medias 1 3 4            8.0 

34 Dobrean Efraim 2014 5136 CS Faget Timis 3 4            7.0 
Pastina Ianis 2016 4771 LPS Slatina 1.5 1.5 4            7.0 
Ban Zalan 2015 5000 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 1.5 4            7.0 

37 Vasilescu Luca 2014 4522 SCM Gloria Buzau 1.5 3 2            6.5 
Barbus David 2015 4632 CS Topspin Floresti 0.5 6            6.5 
Zanfir Robert 2015 4875 LPS Constanta 2.5 1 3            6.5 
Moldovan Razvan 2014 4992 LPS Bistrita 2.5 1 3            6.5 
Rastasan Mark 2014 5089 CSS Tg.Mures 1.5 3 2            6.5 

42 Miklos Sandor 2015 5005 CSS Od.Secuiesc 2.5 1.5 2            6.0 
43 Matefi Alexandru 2015 4575 LPS Bistrita 1.5 3 1            5.5 

Soran Gabriel 2015 5152 CSM Zalau 2.5 1 2            5.5 
45 Balasz Adam 2015 5004 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1 4            5.0 

Mare Damian 2017 5151 LPS Bistrita 1 4            5.0 
Pescaru Filip 2016 5080 LPS Slatina 1.5 1.5 2            5.0 
Virla Teodor 2014 5139 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1.5 1.5 2            5.0 

49 Todoran Matei 2015 4528 CSM Medias 1.5 3            4.5 
Popa Fineas 2017 4806 CSM Medias 1.5 1 2            4.5 
Gyorgy Hunor 2016 4428 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 3            4.5 
Linoiu Alexandru 2015 4961 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 3            4.5 
Beniuc Alexandru 2015 5091 CSM Arad 1.5 1 2            4.5 

54 Filipoi Paul 2014 4743 LPS Bistrita 1.5 1.5 1            4.0 
Manescu Alexandru 2014 4305 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 1 3            4.0 
Kosztelnik Mattiah 2014 5023 CSM Bistrita 1.5 0.5 2            4.0 
Ionescu Victor 2015 5095 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 0.5 2            4.0 

58 Banatean Cristian 2015 4261 LPS Satu Mare 1.5 2            3.5 
Kaposta Dominic 2016 4601 Acad.Dana Dodean 1.5 1 1            3.5 
Cioroeanu David 2015 4611 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1.5 2            3.5 

61 Rotaru Ianis 2014 4822 ACS Activ Galati 0.5 1.5 1            3.0 
Mihai Robert 2014 4455 CSM Slatina 1.5 1.5            3.0 
Arseni Mihai 2015 4895 CSM Moinesti 3            3.0 
Pipi Daniel 2014 4803 CSM Medias 1 2            3.0 



Petrache Matei 2016 5085 CSM Buzau 1.5 1.5            3.0 
66 Herbei Tudor 2014 5011 CS Comunal D-vita 1 1.5            2.5 

Caruntu David 2016 5012 CS Comunal D-vita 1 1.5            2.5 
Magherca Alexandru 2016 4969 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 0.5 2            2.5 
Alexandru Nicolas 2017 4772 LPS Slatina 1.5 1            2.5 
Munteanu Calin 2015 5143 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 1 1.5            2.5 
Radulescu Ianis 2016 5065 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1.5 1            2.5 
Cocea Felix 2015 5062 CSTA Bucuresti 1.5 1            2.5 
Fulop Tamas 2015 5276 CSS Od.Secuiesc 2.5            2.5 

74 Bolgarov David 2014 5142 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 1 1            2.0 
Costea Lucas 2016 5088 CSS Tg.Mures 1.5 0.5            2.0 
Zbarcea Made 2016 5097 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 0.5            2.0 

77 Hermany Magor 2014 4745 CSS Od.Secuiesc 0.5 1            1.5 
Urlan Liviu 2014 4499 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1.5            1.5 
Ionescu Sebastian 2017 4916 LPS Buzau 1.5            1.5 
Brinzea Paul 2015 4416 CSM Buzau 1.5            1.5 
Baldan Andrei 2017 4929 CSM Cluj Napoca 1.5            1.5 
Laszlo Mark 2016 5237 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 1 0.5            1.5 
Iordachioaea Filip 2015 5140 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1 0.5            1.5 
Wagner Max   2014 5147 Acad.Dana Dodean 1.5            1.5 
Preda Andrei 2015 4933 CSS Slatina 1.5            1.5 
Husarciuc Mark 2014 5260 CS Somuz Falticeni 1.5            1.5 
Sandu Stefan 2015 4708 CSS Slatina 1.5            1.5 

88 Molnar Bendeguz 2016 5003 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1            1.0 
Udrescu David 2016 4998 CS Faget Timis 1            1.0 
Matefi Vladimir 2018 5149 LPS Bistrita 1            1.0 
Baldan Eric 2017 4930 CSM Cluj Napoca 1            1.0 
Ciocanel Iustin 2016 4987 CSO Voluntari 2005 1            1.0 
Meszaros Mate 2014 4260 LPS Satu Mare 1            1.0 
Cristian Andrei 2014 5248 CS Star Mioveni 1            1.0 
Radulescu Andrei 2014 5284 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 1            1.0 
Soare Pavel 2016 5104 LPS NR Constanta 1            1.0 
Mitrache Horia 2014 5122 CSS Slatina 1            1.0 
Tismanaru Antonio 2015 5102 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1            1.0 
Tudor Stefan 2016 5275 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1            1.0 
Popescu Tudor 2014 5270 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1            1.0 



Sandu Ianis 2015 4899 CN ALVlahuta Rm.Sarat 1            1.0 
Olteanu David 2015 5165 CN ALVlahuta Rm.Sarat 1            1.0 
Dobrin Erik 2015 5287 CN ALVlahuta Rm.Sarat 1            1.0 
Naum Patrik 2016 5047 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 1            1.0 
Soare Petru 2016 5127 CSM Buzau 1            1.0 
Tirnoveanu Andrei 2015 4748 CS Vointa Campulung 1            1.0 
Ivan Alexandru 2016 5265 ACS Activ Galati 1            1.0 

108 Pop Stefan 2018 5148 LPS Bistrita 0.5            0.5 
Moldovan Luca 2015 5138 CSM Bistrita 0.5            0.5 
Pop Tudor 2016 5153 CSM Zalau 0.5            0.5 
Mateut David 2016 5154 CSM Zalau 0.5            0.5 
Calin Alexandru 2014 5249 CS Star Mioveni 0.5            0.5 
Nicolescu Patrik 2016 5247 CS Star Mioveni 0.5            0.5 
Albu Tobias 2014 5144 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 0.5            0.5 
Manea Tudor 2015 5280 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 0.5            0.5 
Ciobanu Sten 2018 5278 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 0.5            0.5 
Iosif Calin 2015 5269 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Ciobanu Matei 2015 5274 CS FC Arges Pitesti 0.5            0.5 
Antonie Ciprian 2014 4810 CSM Slatina 0.5            0.5 
Tonciu David 2017 5288 CS Rapid Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Pristavu Constantin 2016 5289 CS Rapid Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Pristavu Gheorghe 2015 5290 CS Rapid Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Lungu Laurentiu 2015 4850 CSM Buzau 0.5            0.5 
Stefan Nicolas 2016 5291 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 0.5            0.5 
Ivan Robert 2014 5264 ACS Activ Galati 0.5            0.5 
Damian Toma 2016 5162 CSM Moinesti 0.5            0.5 
Irinariu Iustin 2016 4727 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei               -   

              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   



Nr Numele  si 
Anul

Nr.
Clubul 

TOP C.R TOTAL

crt Prenumele
Nasterii

Legitim.
Sportiv

16  
2024 2025

Indiv.
2024

Echipe 
2024

1 Filimon Vladimir 2015 4495 LPS NR Constanta 73 150 230 32      485.0 
2 Birtalan Casian 2014 4734 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 48 57 114 12      231.0 
3 Clenciu Ianis 2014 4158 CSM Arad 54 22.5 45 7      128.5 
4 Curutiu Corin Traian 2014 4732 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 24 57 45 1      127.0 
5 Knobel Thomas 2014 4680 SCM Gloria Buzau 36 22.5 45 18      121.5 
6 Bina Eduard 2014 4740 CSM Medias 42 22.5 45 8      117.5 
7 Radulescu Serban 2014 4130 LPS NR Constanta 87.5 5 23      115.5 
8 Fonariuc Denis 2014 5253 CS Politehnica Iasi 115      115.0 
9 Mihalache Andrei 2014 4185 CSM Buzau 63 22.5 5 16      106.5 

10 Ionel Dragos 2015 4475 LPS Bistrita 87.5 3 15      105.5 
11 Pozsonyi Tamas 2014 4718 CSS Od.Secuiesc 18 22.5 45 5         90.5 
12 Nechita Tudor 2014 4502 CSM Cluj Napoca 57 5 5         67.0 
13 Morar Bogdan 2015 4993 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 57 5 2         64.0 
14 Ilina Daniel 2014 4753 ACS Vointa Campulung 2.5 45 4         51.5 
15 Tatarus Andrei 2014 4498 CSS 1 Bucuresti 22.5 5 11         38.5 
16 Nichifor Ianis 2014 5093 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 22.5 5 8         35.5 
17 Postolache Nichita 2015 4337 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 22.5 3 2         27.5 
18 Bucur Nicolae 2014 5051 LPS Constanta 22         22.0 
19 Rosu Ioan 2014 4860 CSS Tg.Mures 2.5 5 8         15.5 
20 Costea Dominic 2015 4805 CSM Medias 2.5 5 6         13.5 
21 Marga Laurentiu 2014 4577 LPS Bistrita 2.5 3 7         12.5 

Vraisti Ioan 2014 4225 SCM Gloria Buzau 1.5 3 8         12.5 
23 Avram Alexandru 2014 4733 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 2.5 5 4         11.5 
24 Bokor Albert 2015 4677 CS Vointa Campulung 2.5 3 5         10.5 

Comanoiu Andrei 2014 5093 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2.5 8         10.5 

26 Druga Pavel 2016 4698 LPS Constanta 2.5 3 4            9.5 
Burian Alexandru 2014 5221 CSM Cluj Napoca 2.5 3 4            9.5 

28 Zamblau Arsenie 2014 4630 CS Topspin Floresti 3 6            9.0 

FEDERATIA ROMANA DE TENIS DE MASA

CLASAMENT  JUNIORI U 11 

LUNA MARTIE  2025

Campionat 
National



29 Miu Iustin 2014 4770 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2.5 1 5            8.5 
Balanean Daniel 2014 4985 CSM Zalau 1.5 3 4            8.5 
Marin Albert 2014 5096 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2.5 5 1            8.5 

32 Milea Darius 2013 4821 ACS Activ Galati 1 7            8.0 
Petrache Stefan 2015 4807 CSM Medias 1 3 4            8.0 

34 Dobrean Efraim 2014 5136 CS Faget Timis 3 4            7.0 
Pastina Ianis 2016 4771 LPS Slatina 1.5 1.5 4            7.0 
Ban Zalan 2015 5000 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 1.5 4            7.0 

37 Vasilescu Luca 2014 4522 SCM Gloria Buzau 1.5 3 2            6.5 
Barbus David 2015 4632 CS Topspin Floresti 0.5 6            6.5 
Zanfir Robert 2015 4875 LPS Constanta 2.5 1 3            6.5 
Moldovan Razvan 2014 4992 LPS Bistrita 2.5 1 3            6.5 
Rastasan Mark 2014 5089 CSS Tg.Mures 1.5 3 2            6.5 

42 Miklos Sandor 2015 5005 CSS Od.Secuiesc 2.5 1.5 2            6.0 
43 Matefi Alexandru 2015 4575 LPS Bistrita 1.5 3 1            5.5 

Soran Gabriel 2015 5152 CSM Zalau 2.5 1 2            5.5 
45 Balasz Adam 2015 5004 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1 4            5.0 

Mare Damian 2017 5151 LPS Bistrita 1 4            5.0 
Pescaru Filip 2016 5080 LPS Slatina 1.5 1.5 2            5.0 
Virla Teodor 2014 5139 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1.5 1.5 2            5.0 

49 Todoran Matei 2015 4528 CSM Medias 1.5 3            4.5 
Popa Fineas 2017 4806 CSM Medias 1.5 1 2            4.5 
Gyorgy Hunor 2016 4428 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 3            4.5 
Linoiu Alexandru 2015 4961 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 3            4.5 
Beniuc Alexandru 2015 5091 CSM Arad 1.5 1 2            4.5 

54 Filipoi Paul 2014 4743 LPS Bistrita 1.5 1.5 1            4.0 
Manescu Alexandru 2014 4305 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 1 3            4.0 
Kosztelnik Mattiah 2014 5023 CSM Bistrita 1.5 0.5 2            4.0 
Ionescu Victor 2015 5095 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 0.5 2            4.0 

58 Banatean Cristian 2015 4261 LPS Satu Mare 1.5 2            3.5 
Kaposta Dominic 2016 4601 Acad.Dana Dodean 1.5 1 1            3.5 
Cioroeanu David 2015 4611 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1.5 2            3.5 

61 Rotaru Ianis 2014 4822 ACS Activ Galati 0.5 1.5 1            3.0 
Mihai Robert 2014 4455 CSM Slatina 1.5 1.5            3.0 
Arseni Mihai 2015 4895 CSM Moinesti 3            3.0 
Pipi Daniel 2014 4803 CSM Medias 1 2            3.0 



Petrache Matei 2016 5085 CSM Buzau 1.5 1.5            3.0 
66 Herbei Tudor 2014 5011 CS Comunal D-vita 1 1.5            2.5 

Caruntu David 2016 5012 CS Comunal D-vita 1 1.5            2.5 
Magherca Alexandru 2016 4969 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 0.5 2            2.5 
Alexandru Nicolas 2017 4772 LPS Slatina 1.5 1            2.5 
Munteanu Calin 2015 5143 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 1 1.5            2.5 
Radulescu Ianis 2016 5065 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1.5 1            2.5 
Cocea Felix 2015 5062 CSTA Bucuresti 1.5 1            2.5 
Fulop Tamas 2015 5276 CSS Od.Secuiesc 2.5            2.5 

74 Bolgarov David 2014 5142 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 1 1            2.0 
Costea Lucas 2016 5088 CSS Tg.Mures 1.5 0.5            2.0 
Zbarcea Made 2016 5097 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 0.5            2.0 

77 Hermany Magor 2014 4745 CSS Od.Secuiesc 0.5 1            1.5 
Urlan Liviu 2014 4499 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1.5            1.5 
Ionescu Sebastian 2017 4916 LPS Buzau 1.5            1.5 
Brinzea Paul 2015 4416 CSM Buzau 1.5            1.5 
Baldan Andrei 2017 4929 CSM Cluj Napoca 1.5            1.5 
Laszlo Mark 2016 5237 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 1 0.5            1.5 
Iordachioaea Filip 2015 5140 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1 0.5            1.5 
Wagner Max   2014 5147 Acad.Dana Dodean 1.5            1.5 
Preda Andrei 2015 4933 CSS Slatina 1.5            1.5 
Husarciuc Mark 2014 5260 CS Somuz Falticeni 1.5            1.5 
Sandu Stefan 2015 4708 CSS Slatina 1.5            1.5 

88 Molnar Bendeguz 2016 5003 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1            1.0 
Udrescu David 2016 4998 CS Faget Timis 1            1.0 
Matefi Vladimir 2018 5149 LPS Bistrita 1            1.0 
Baldan Eric 2017 4930 CSM Cluj Napoca 1            1.0 
Ciocanel Iustin 2016 4987 CSO Voluntari 2005 1            1.0 
Meszaros Mate 2014 4260 LPS Satu Mare 1            1.0 
Cristian Andrei 2014 5248 CS Star Mioveni 1            1.0 
Radulescu Andrei 2014 5284 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 1            1.0 
Soare Pavel 2016 5104 LPS NR Constanta 1            1.0 
Mitrache Horia 2014 5122 CSS Slatina 1            1.0 
Tismanaru Antonio 2015 5102 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1            1.0 
Tudor Stefan 2016 5275 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1            1.0 
Popescu Tudor 2014 5270 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1            1.0 



Sandu Ianis 2015 4899 CN ALVlahuta Rm.Sarat 1            1.0 
Olteanu David 2015 5165 CN ALVlahuta Rm.Sarat 1            1.0 
Dobrin Erik 2015 5287 CN ALVlahuta Rm.Sarat 1            1.0 
Naum Patrik 2016 5047 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 1            1.0 
Soare Petru 2016 5127 CSM Buzau 1            1.0 
Tirnoveanu Andrei 2015 4748 CS Vointa Campulung 1            1.0 
Ivan Alexandru 2016 5265 ACS Activ Galati 1            1.0 

108 Pop Stefan 2018 5148 LPS Bistrita 0.5            0.5 
Moldovan Luca 2015 5138 CSM Bistrita 0.5            0.5 
Pop Tudor 2016 5153 CSM Zalau 0.5            0.5 
Mateut David 2016 5154 CSM Zalau 0.5            0.5 
Calin Alexandru 2014 5249 CS Star Mioveni 0.5            0.5 
Nicolescu Patrik 2016 5247 CS Star Mioveni 0.5            0.5 
Albu Tobias 2014 5144 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 0.5            0.5 
Manea Tudor 2015 5280 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 0.5            0.5 
Ciobanu Sten 2018 5278 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 0.5            0.5 
Iosif Calin 2015 5269 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Ciobanu Matei 2015 5274 CS FC Arges Pitesti 0.5            0.5 
Antonie Ciprian 2014 4810 CSM Slatina 0.5            0.5 
Tonciu David 2017 5288 CS Rapid Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Pristavu Constantin 2016 5289 CS Rapid Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Pristavu Gheorghe 2015 5290 CS Rapid Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Lungu Laurentiu 2015 4850 CSM Buzau 0.5            0.5 
Stefan Nicolas 2016 5291 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 0.5            0.5 
Ivan Robert 2014 5264 ACS Activ Galati 0.5            0.5 
Damian Toma 2016 5162 CSM Moinesti 0.5            0.5 
Irinariu Iustin 2016 4727 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei               -   

              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   



Nr Numele  si 
Anul

Nr.
Clubul 

TOP C.R TOTAL

crt Prenumele
Nasterii

Legitim.
Sportiv

16  
2024 2025

Indiv.
2024

Echipe 
2024

1 Filimon Vladimir 2015 4495 LPS NR Constanta 73 150 230 32      485.0 
2 Birtalan Casian 2014 4734 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 48 57 114 12      231.0 
3 Clenciu Ianis 2014 4158 CSM Arad 54 22.5 45 7      128.5 
4 Curutiu Corin Traian 2014 4732 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 24 57 45 1      127.0 
5 Knobel Thomas 2014 4680 SCM Gloria Buzau 36 22.5 45 18      121.5 
6 Bina Eduard 2014 4740 CSM Medias 42 22.5 45 8      117.5 
7 Radulescu Serban 2014 4130 LPS NR Constanta 87.5 5 23      115.5 
8 Fonariuc Denis 2014 5253 CS Politehnica Iasi 115      115.0 
9 Mihalache Andrei 2014 4185 CSM Buzau 63 22.5 5 16      106.5 

10 Ionel Dragos 2015 4475 LPS Bistrita 87.5 3 15      105.5 
11 Pozsonyi Tamas 2014 4718 CSS Od.Secuiesc 18 22.5 45 5         90.5 
12 Nechita Tudor 2014 4502 CSM Cluj Napoca 57 5 5         67.0 
13 Morar Bogdan 2015 4993 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 57 5 2         64.0 
14 Ilina Daniel 2014 4753 ACS Vointa Campulung 2.5 45 4         51.5 
15 Tatarus Andrei 2014 4498 CSS 1 Bucuresti 22.5 5 11         38.5 
16 Nichifor Ianis 2014 5093 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 22.5 5 8         35.5 
17 Postolache Nichita 2015 4337 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 22.5 3 2         27.5 
18 Bucur Nicolae 2014 5051 LPS Constanta 22         22.0 
19 Rosu Ioan 2014 4860 CSS Tg.Mures 2.5 5 8         15.5 
20 Costea Dominic 2015 4805 CSM Medias 2.5 5 6         13.5 
21 Marga Laurentiu 2014 4577 LPS Bistrita 2.5 3 7         12.5 

Vraisti Ioan 2014 4225 SCM Gloria Buzau 1.5 3 8         12.5 
23 Avram Alexandru 2014 4733 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 2.5 5 4         11.5 
24 Bokor Albert 2015 4677 CS Vointa Campulung 2.5 3 5         10.5 

Comanoiu Andrei 2014 5093 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2.5 8         10.5 

26 Druga Pavel 2016 4698 LPS Constanta 2.5 3 4            9.5 
Burian Alexandru 2014 5221 CSM Cluj Napoca 2.5 3 4            9.5 

28 Zamblau Arsenie 2014 4630 CS Topspin Floresti 3 6            9.0 

FEDERATIA ROMANA DE TENIS DE MASA

CLASAMENT  JUNIORI U 11 

LUNA FEBRUARIE  2025

Campionat 
National



29 Miu Iustin 2014 4770 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2.5 1 5            8.5 
Balanean Daniel 2014 4985 CSM Zalau 1.5 3 4            8.5 
Marin Albert 2014 5096 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2.5 5 1            8.5 

32 Milea Darius 2013 4821 ACS Activ Galati 1 7            8.0 
Petrache Stefan 2015 4807 CSM Medias 1 3 4            8.0 

34 Dobrean Efraim 2014 5136 CS Faget Timis 3 4            7.0 
Pastina Ianis 2016 4771 LPS Slatina 1.5 1.5 4            7.0 
Ban Zalan 2015 5000 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 1.5 4            7.0 

37 Vasilescu Luca 2014 4522 SCM Gloria Buzau 1.5 3 2            6.5 
Barbus David 2015 4632 CS Topspin Floresti 0.5 6            6.5 
Zanfir Robert 2015 4875 LPS Constanta 2.5 1 3            6.5 
Moldovan Razvan 2014 4992 LPS Bistrita 2.5 1 3            6.5 
Rastasan Mark 2014 5089 CSS Tg.Mures 1.5 3 2            6.5 

42 Miklos Sandor 2015 5005 CSS Od.Secuiesc 2.5 1.5 2            6.0 
43 Matefi Alexandru 2015 4575 LPS Bistrita 1.5 3 1            5.5 

Soran Gabriel 2015 5152 CSM Zalau 2.5 1 2            5.5 
45 Balasz Adam 2015 5004 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1 4            5.0 

Mare Damian 2017 5151 LPS Bistrita 1 4            5.0 
Pescaru Filip 2016 5080 LPS Slatina 1.5 1.5 2            5.0 
Virla Teodor 2014 5139 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1.5 1.5 2            5.0 

49 Todoran Matei 2015 4528 CSM Medias 1.5 3            4.5 
Popa Fineas 2017 4806 CSM Medias 1.5 1 2            4.5 
Gyorgy Hunor 2016 4428 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 3            4.5 
Linoiu Alexandru 2015 4961 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 3            4.5 
Beniuc Alexandru 2015 5091 CSM Arad 1.5 1 2            4.5 

54 Filipoi Paul 2014 4743 LPS Bistrita 1.5 1.5 1            4.0 
Manescu Alexandru 2014 4305 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 1 3            4.0 
Kosztelnik Mattiah 2014 5023 CSM Bistrita 1.5 0.5 2            4.0 
Ionescu Victor 2015 5095 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 0.5 2            4.0 

58 Banatean Cristian 2015 4261 LPS Satu Mare 1.5 2            3.5 
Kaposta Dominic 2016 4601 Acad.Dana Dodean 1.5 1 1            3.5 
Cioroeanu David 2015 4611 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1.5 2            3.5 

61 Rotaru Ianis 2014 4822 ACS Activ Galati 0.5 1.5 1            3.0 
Mihai Robert 2014 4455 CSM Slatina 1.5 1.5            3.0 
Arseni Mihai 2015 4895 CSM Moinesti 3            3.0 
Pipi Daniel 2014 4803 CSM Medias 1 2            3.0 



Petrache Matei 2016 5085 CSM Buzau 1.5 1.5            3.0 
66 Herbei Tudor 2014 5011 CS Comunal D-vita 1 1.5            2.5 

Caruntu David 2016 5012 CS Comunal D-vita 1 1.5            2.5 
Magherca Alexandru 2016 4969 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 0.5 2            2.5 
Alexandru Nicolas 2017 4772 LPS Slatina 1.5 1            2.5 
Munteanu Calin 2015 5143 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 1 1.5            2.5 
Radulescu Ianis 2016 5065 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1.5 1            2.5 
Cocea Felix 2015 5062 CSTA Bucuresti 1.5 1            2.5 
Fulop Tamas 2015 5276 CSS Od.Secuiesc 2.5            2.5 

74 Bolgarov David 2014 5142 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 1 1            2.0 
Costea Lucas 2016 5088 CSS Tg.Mures 1.5 0.5            2.0 
Zbarcea Made 2016 5097 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 0.5            2.0 

77 Hermany Magor 2014 4745 CSS Od.Secuiesc 0.5 1            1.5 
Urlan Liviu 2014 4499 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1.5            1.5 
Ionescu Sebastian 2017 4916 LPS Buzau 1.5            1.5 
Brinzea Paul 2015 4416 CSM Buzau 1.5            1.5 
Baldan Andrei 2017 4929 CSM Cluj Napoca 1.5            1.5 
Laszlo Mark 2016 5237 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 1 0.5            1.5 
Iordachioaea Filip 2015 5140 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1 0.5            1.5 
Wagner Max   2014 5147 Acad.Dana Dodean 1.5            1.5 
Preda Andrei 2015 4933 CSS Slatina 1.5            1.5 
Husarciuc Mark 2014 5260 CS Somuz Falticeni 1.5            1.5 
Sandu Stefan 2015 4708 CSS Slatina 1.5            1.5 

88 Molnar Bendeguz 2016 5003 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1            1.0 
Udrescu David 2016 4998 CS Faget Timis 1            1.0 
Matefi Vladimir 2018 5149 LPS Bistrita 1            1.0 
Baldan Eric 2017 4930 CSM Cluj Napoca 1            1.0 
Ciocanel Iustin 2016 4987 CSO Voluntari 2005 1            1.0 
Meszaros Mate 2014 4260 LPS Satu Mare 1            1.0 
Cristian Andrei 2014 5248 CS Star Mioveni 1            1.0 
Radulescu Andrei 2014 5284 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 1            1.0 
Soare Pavel 2016 5104 LPS NR Constanta 1            1.0 
Mitrache Horia 2014 5122 CSS Slatina 1            1.0 
Tismanaru Antonio 2015 5102 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1            1.0 
Tudor Stefan 2016 5275 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1            1.0 
Popescu Tudor 2014 5270 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1            1.0 



Sandu Ianis 2015 4899 CN ALVlahuta Rm.Sarat 1            1.0 
Olteanu David 2015 5165 CN ALVlahuta Rm.Sarat 1            1.0 
Dobrin Erik 2015 5287 CN ALVlahuta Rm.Sarat 1            1.0 
Naum Patrik 2016 5047 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 1            1.0 
Soare Petru 2016 5127 CSM Buzau 1            1.0 
Tirnoveanu Andrei 2015 4748 CS Vointa Campulung 1            1.0 
Ivan Alexandru 2016 5265 ACS Activ Galati 1            1.0 

108 Pop Stefan 2018 5148 LPS Bistrita 0.5            0.5 
Moldovan Luca 2015 5138 CSM Bistrita 0.5            0.5 
Pop Tudor 2016 5153 CSM Zalau 0.5            0.5 
Mateut David 2016 5154 CSM Zalau 0.5            0.5 
Calin Alexandru 2014 5249 CS Star Mioveni 0.5            0.5 
Nicolescu Patrik 2016 5247 CS Star Mioveni 0.5            0.5 
Albu Tobias 2014 5144 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 0.5            0.5 
Manea Tudor 2015 5280 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 0.5            0.5 
Ciobanu Sten 2018 5278 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 0.5            0.5 
Iosif Calin 2015 5269 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Ciobanu Matei 2015 5274 CS FC Arges Pitesti 0.5            0.5 
Antonie Ciprian 2014 4810 CSM Slatina 0.5            0.5 
Tonciu David 2017 5288 CS Rapid Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Pristavu Constantin 2016 5289 CS Rapid Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Pristavu Gheorghe 2015 5290 CS Rapid Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Lungu Laurentiu 2015 4850 CSM Buzau 0.5            0.5 
Stefan Nicolas 2016 5291 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 0.5            0.5 
Ivan Robert 2014 5264 ACS Activ Galati 0.5            0.5 
Damian Toma 2016 5162 CSM Moinesti 0.5            0.5 
Irinariu Iustin 2016 4727 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei               -   

              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   



Nr Numele  si 
Anul

Nr.
Clubul 

TOP C.R TOTAL

crt Prenumele
Nasterii

Legitim.
Sportiv

16  
2024 2024

Indiv.
2024

Echipe 
2024

1 Filimon Vladimir 2015 4495 LPS NR Constanta 73 87.5 230 32      422.5 
2 Birtalan Casian 2014 4734 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 48 57 114 12      231.0 
3 Clenciu Ianis 2014 4158 CSM Arad 54 57 45 7      163.0 
4 Knobel Thomas 2014 4680 SCM Gloria Buzau 36 22.5 45 18      121.5 
5 Mihalache Andrei 2014 4185 CSM Buzau 63 22.5 5 16      106.5 
6 Bina Eduard 2014 4740 CSM Medias 42 2.5 45 8         97.5 
7 Pozsonyi Tamas 2014 4718 CSS Od.Secuiesc 18 22.5 45 5         90.5 
8 Curutiu Corin Traian 2014 4732 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 24 2.5 45 1         72.5 
9 Ilina Daniel 2014 4753 ACS Vointa Campulung 1.5 45 4         50.5 

10 Radulescu Serban 2014 4130 LPS NR Constanta 2.5 5 23         30.5 
11 Bucur Nicolae 2014 5051 LPS Constanta 22         22.0 
12 Ionel Dragos 2015 4475 LPS Bistrita 2.5 3 15         20.5 
13 Tatarus Andrei 2014 4498 CSS 1 Bucuresti 2.5 5 11         18.5 
14 Rosu Ioan 2014 4860 CSS Tg.Mures 1.5 5 8         14.5 
15 Nichifor Ianis 2014 5093 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 8         13.0 
16 Nechita Tudor 2014 4502 CSM Cluj Napoca 2.5 5 5         12.5 
17 Costea Dominic 2015 4805 CSM Medias 1 5 6         12.0 
18 Avram Alexandru 2014 4733 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 2.5 5 4         11.5 

Marga Laurentiu 2014 4577 LPS Bistrita 1.5 3 7         11.5 
20 Vraisti Ioan 2014 4225 SCM Gloria Buzau 3 8         11.0 
21 Bokor Albert 2015 4677 CS Vointa Campulung 2.5 3 5         10.5 
22 Zamblau Arsenie 2014 4630 CS Topspin Floresti 3 6            9.0 

Milea Darius 2013 4821 ACS Activ Galati 1 1 7            9.0 
24 Morar Bogdan 2015 4993 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 1.5 5 2            8.5 
25 Druga Pavel 2016 4698 LPS Constanta 1 3 4            8.0 

Petrache Stefan 2015 4807 CSM Medias 1 3 4            8.0 
Dobrean Efraim 2014 5136 CS Faget Timis 1 3 4            8.0 
Comanoiu Andrei 2014 5093 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 8            8.0 
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LUNA FEBRUARIE  2025
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National



29 Miu Iustin 2014 4770 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1 1 5            7.0 
Burian Alexandru 2014 CSM Cluj Napoca 3 4            7.0 
Balanean Daniel 2014 4985 CSM Zalau 3 4            7.0 

32 Vasilescu Luca 2014 4522 SCM Gloria Buzau 1.5 3 2            6.5 
Postolache Nichita 2015 4337 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 3 2            6.5 
Pastina Ianis 2016 4771 LPS Slatina 1 1.5 4            6.5 
Ban Zalan 2015 5000 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1 1.5 4            6.5 
Barbus David 2015 4632 CS Topspin Floresti 0.5 6            6.5 

37 Marin Albert 2014 5096 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 1            6.0 
Balasz Adam 2015 5004 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1 1 4            6.0 

39 Matefi Alexandru 2015 4575 LPS Bistrita 1.5 3 1            5.5 
Zanfir Robert 2015 4875 LPS Constanta 1.5 1 3            5.5 
Moldovan Razvan 2014 4992 LPS Bistrita 1.5 1 3            5.5 

42 Mare Damian 2017 5151 LPS Bistrita 1 4            5.0 
Rastasan Mark 2014 5089 CSS Tg.Mures 3 2            5.0 

44 Todoran Matei 2015 4528 CSM Medias 1.5 3            4.5 
Popa Fineas 2017 4806 CSM Medias 1.5 1 2            4.5 
Miklos Sandor 2015 5005 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1 1.5 2            4.5 

47 Gyorgy Hunor 2016 4428 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1 3            4.0 
Filipoi Paul 2014 4743 LPS Bistrita 1.5 1.5 1            4.0 
Manescu Alexandru 2014 4305 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 1 3            4.0 

50 Rotaru Ianis 2014 4822 ACS Activ Galati 1 1.5 1            3.5 
Pescaru Filip 2016 5080 LPS Slatina 1.5 2            3.5 
Banatean Cristian 2015 LPS Satu Mare 1.5 2            3.5 
Virla Teodor 2014 5139 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1.5 2            3.5 

54 Mihai Robert 2014 4455 CSM Slatina 1.5 1.5            3.0 
Linoiu Alexandru 2015 4961 LPS NR Constanta 3            3.0 
Arseni Mihai 2015 4895 CSM Moinesti 3            3.0 
Kaposta Dominic 2016 4601 Acad.Dana Dodean 1 1 1            3.0 
Herbei Tudor 2014 5011 CS Comunal D-vita 1.5 1.5            3.0 
Beniuc Alexandru 2015 5091 CSM Arad 1 2            3.0 
Pipi Daniel 2014 4803 CSM Medias 1 2            3.0 
Soran Gabriel 2015 5152 CSM Zalau 1 2            3.0 

62 Hermany Magor 2014 4745 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 1            2.5 
Molnar Bendeguz 2016 5003 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 1            2.5 
Caruntu David 2016 5012 CS Comunal D-vita 1 1.5            2.5 



Magherca Alexandru 2016 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 0.5 2            2.5 
Kosztelnik Mattiah 2014 5023 CSM Bistrita 0.5 2            2.5 
Ionescu Victor 2015 5095 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 0.5 2            2.5 

68 Cioroianu David 2015 4611 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 2            2.0 
Alexandru Nicolas 2017 4772 LPS Slatina 1 1            2.0 

70 Urlan Liviu 2014 4499 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1.5            1.5 
Ionescu Sebastian 2017 LPS Buzau 1.5            1.5 
Udrescu David 2016 4998 CS Faget Timis 0.5 1            1.5 
Brinzea Paul 2015 4416 CSM Buzau 1.5            1.5 
Munteanu Calin 2015 5143 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 1.5            1.5 
Petrache Matei 2016 5085 CSM Buzau 1.5            1.5 
Baldan Andrei 2017 CSM Cluj Napoca 1.5            1.5 

77 Radulescu Ianis 2016 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1            1.0 
Matefi Vladimir 2018 5149 LPS Bistrita 1            1.0 
Baldan Eric 2017 CSM Cluj Napoca 1            1.0 
Ciocanel Iustin 2016 CSO Voluntari 2005 1            1.0 
Irinariu Iustin 2016 4727 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 1            1.0 
Bolgarov David 2014 5142 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 1            1.0 
Cocea Felix 2015 5062 CSTA Bucuresti 1            1.0 
Meszaros Mate 2014 4260 LPS Satu Mare 1            1.0 

85 Pop Stefan 2018 5148 LPS Bistrita 0.5            0.5 
Costea Lucas 2016 5088 CSS Tg.Mures 0.5            0.5 
Moldovan Luca 2015 CSM Bistrita 0.5            0.5 
Pop Tudor 2016 5153 CSM Zalau 0.5            0.5 
Laszlo Mark 2016 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5            0.5 
Iordachioaea Filip 2015 5140 CS FC Arges Pitesti 0.5            0.5 
Zbarcea Made 2016 5097 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Mateut David 2016 CSM Zalau 0.5            0.5 

              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   



Nr Numele  si 
Anul

Nr.
Clubul 

TOP C.R TOTAL

crt Prenumele
Nasterii

Legitim.
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16  
2024 2024

Indiv.
2024

Echipe 
2024

1 Filimon Vladimir 2015 4495 LPS NR Constanta 73 87.5 230 32      422.5 
2 Birtalan Casian 2014 4734 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 48 57 114 12      231.0 
3 Clenciu Ianis 2014 4158 CSM Arad 54 57 45 7      163.0 
4 Knobel Thomas 2014 4680 CSS Buzau 36 22.5 45 18      121.5 
5 Mihalache Andrei 2014 4185 CSM Buzau 63 22.5 5 16      106.5 
6 Bina Eduard 2014 4740 CSM Medias 42 2.5 45 8         97.5 
7 Pozsonyi Tamas 2014 4718 CSS Od.Secuiesc 18 22.5 45 5         90.5 
8 Curutiu Corin Traian 2014 4732 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 24 2.5 45 1         72.5 
9 Ilina Daniel 2014 4753 ACS Vointa Campulung 1.5 45 4         50.5 

10 Radulescu Serban 2014 4130 LPS NR Constanta 2.5 5 23         30.5 
11 Bucur Nicolae 2014 5051 CSM Moinesti 22         22.0 
12 Ionel Dragos 2015 4475 LPS Bistrita 2.5 3 15         20.5 
13 Tatarus Andrei 2014 4498 CSS 1 Bucuresti 2.5 5 11         18.5 
14 Rosu Ioan 2014 4860 CSS Tg.Mures 1.5 5 8         14.5 
15 Nichifor Ianis 2014 5093 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 8         13.0 
16 Nechita Tudor 2014 4502 CSM Cluj Napoca 2.5 5 5         12.5 
17 Costea Dominic 2015 4805 CSM Medias 1 5 6         12.0 
18 Avram Alexandru 2014 4733 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 2.5 5 4         11.5 

Marga Laurentiu 2014 4577 LPS Bistrita 1.5 3 7         11.5 
20 Vraisti Ioan 2014 4225 CSS Buzau 3 8         11.0 
21 Bokor Albert 2015 4677 CS Vointa Campulung 2.5 3 5         10.5 
22 Zamblau Arsenie 2014 4630 CS Topspin Floresti 3 6            9.0 

Milea Darius 2013 4821 ACS Activ Galati 1 1 7            9.0 
24 Morar Bogdan 2015 4993 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 1.5 5 2            8.5 

25 Druga Pavel 2016 4698 LPS Constanta 1 3 4            8.0 

Petrache Stefan 2015 4807 CSM Medias 1 3 4            8.0 
Dobrean Efraim 2014 5136 CS Faget Timis 1 3 4            8.0 
Comanoiu Andrei 2014 5093 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 8            8.0 
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29 Miu Iustin 2014 4770 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1 1 5            7.0 
Burian Alexandru 2014 CSM Cluj Napoca 3 4            7.0 
Balanean Daniel 2014 4985 CSM Zalau 3 4            7.0 

32 Vasilescu Luca 2014 4522 CSS Buzau 1.5 3 2            6.5 
Postolache Nichita 2015 4337 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 3 2            6.5 
Pastina Ianis 2016 4771 LPS Slatina 1 1.5 4            6.5 
Ban Zalan 2015 5000 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1 1.5 4            6.5 
Barbus David 2015 4632 CS Topspin Floresti 0.5 6            6.5 

37 Marin Albert 2014 5096 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 1            6.0 
Balasz Adam 2015 5004 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1 1 4            6.0 

39 Matefi Alexandru 2015 4575 LPS Bistrita 1.5 3 1            5.5 
Zanfir Robert 2015 4875 LPS Constanta 1.5 1 3            5.5 
Moldovan Razvan 2014 4992 LPS Bistrita 1.5 1 3            5.5 

42 Mare Damian 2017 5151 LPS Bistrita 1 4            5.0 
Rastasan Mark 2014 5089 CSS Tg.Mures 3 2            5.0 

44 Todoran Matei 2015 4528 CSM Medias 1.5 3            4.5 
Popa Fineas 2017 4806 CSM Medias 1.5 1 2            4.5 
Miklos Sandor 2015 5005 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1 1.5 2            4.5 

47 Gyorgy Hunor 2016 4428 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1 3            4.0 
Filipoi Paul 2014 4743 LPS Bistrita 1.5 1.5 1            4.0 
Manescu Alexandru 2014 4305 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 1 3            4.0 

50 Rotaru Ianis 2014 4822 ACS Activ Galati 1 1.5 1            3.5 
Pescaru Filip 2016 5080 LPS Slatina 1.5 2            3.5 
Banatean Cristian 2015 LPS Satu Mare 1.5 2            3.5 
Virla Teodor 2014 5139 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1.5 2            3.5 

54 Mihai Robert 2014 4455 CSM Slatina 1.5 1.5            3.0 
Linoiu Alexandru 2015 4961 LPS NR Constanta 3            3.0 
Arseni Mihai 2015 4895 CSM Moinesti 3            3.0 
Kaposta Dominic 2016 4601 CS Comunal D-vita 1 1 1            3.0 
Herbei Tudor 2014 5011 CS Comunal D-vita 1.5 1.5            3.0 
Beniuc Alexandru 2015 5091 CSM Arad 1 2            3.0 
Pipi Daniel 2014 4803 CSM Medias 1 2            3.0 
Soran Gabriel 2015 5152 CSM Zalau 1 2            3.0 

62 Hermany Magor 2014 4745 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 1            2.5 
Molnar Bendeguz 2016 5003 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 1            2.5 
Caruntu David 2016 5012 CS Comunal D-vita 1 1.5            2.5 



Magherca Alexandru 2016 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 0.5 2            2.5 
Kosztelnik Mattiah 2014 5023 CSM Bistrita 0.5 2            2.5 
Ionescu Victor 2015 5095 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 0.5 2            2.5 

68 Cioroianu David 2015 4611 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 2            2.0 
Alexandru Nicolas 2017 4772 LPS Slatina 1 1            2.0 

70 Urlan Liviu 2014 4499 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1.5            1.5 
Ionescu Sebastian 2017 LPS Buzau 1.5            1.5 
Udrescu David 2016 4998 CS Faget Timis 0.5 1            1.5 
Brinzea Paul 2015 4416 CSM Buzau 1.5            1.5 
Munteanu Calin 2015 5143 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 1.5            1.5 
Petrache Matei 2016 5085 CSM Buzau 1.5            1.5 
Baldan Andrei 2017 CSM Cluj Napoca 1.5            1.5 

77 Radulescu Ianis 2016 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1            1.0 
Matefi Vladimir 2018 5149 LPS Bistrita 1            1.0 
Baldan Eric 2017 CSM Cluj Napoca 1            1.0 
Ciocanel Iustin 2016 CSO Voluntari 2005 1            1.0 
Irinariu Iustin 2016 4727 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 1            1.0 
Bolgarov David 2014 5142 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 1            1.0 
Cocea Felix 2015 5062 CSTA Bucuresti 1            1.0 
Meszaros Mate 2014 4260 LPS Satu Mare 1            1.0 

85 Pop Stefan 2018 5148 LPS Bistrita 0.5            0.5 
Costea Lucas 2016 5088 CSS Tg.Mures 0.5            0.5 
Moldovan Luca 2015 CSM Bistrita 0.5            0.5 
Pop Tudor 2016 5153 CSM Zalau 0.5            0.5 
Laszlo Mark 2016 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5            0.5 
Iordachioaea Filip 2015 5140 CS FC Arges Pitesti 0.5            0.5 
Zbarcea Made 2016 5097 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Mateut David 2016 CSM Zalau 0.5            0.5 

              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   
              -   


